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North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

RROCKS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1671.15 1618.85 2054.40

Arch-Boyz 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 1538.40 1568.15 1926.60

Bulbous Funbags 7 6 1 0.536 2-4 1481.10 1513.15 1771.70

Suncoast 12 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1452.90 1505.20 1663.20

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Mr. Jim Business 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 1885.50 1544.25 2215.45

The Eskimo Brothers 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1664.85 1482.50 2113.10

Fat Elvis 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1443.65 1563.25 1729.35

BeerGutz 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 1434.00 1629.05 1642.95

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Purple Trolls 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 1657.25 1492.25 1948.30

Honcho's Heros 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1512.45 1509.55 1813.55

Philadelphia Ouch 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1357.80 1583.55 1608.45

Outlaws 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 1165.30 1489.75 1380.95

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Chainsmokers 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 1729.60 1680.15 2217.15

Hooters 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1816.80 1655.05 2140.55

Stairway To Evans 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1721.20 1600.55 2151.70

SOONER NATION XIV 4 9 1 0.321 2-4 1584.00 1680.70 1878.50

Total Points
Chainsmokers 2217.15

Mr. Jim Business 2215.45

Stairway To Evans 2151.70

Hooters 2140.55

The Eskimo Brothers 2113.10

RROCKS 2054.40

The Purple Trolls 1948.30

Arch-Boyz 1926.60

SOONER NATION XIV 1878.50

Honcho's Heros 1813.55

Bulbous Funbags 1771.70

Fat Elvis 1729.35

Suncoast 12 1663.20

BeerGutz 1642.95

Philadelphia Ouch 1608.45

Outlaws 1380.95
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